Concurs

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

01.ConcursADJUD

00001 029909

+44.28.37,20

06.05.23 18:05
06.05.23 18:05
.08.23 18:05

Ceas M3
Sincronizare 06
Por. imbarcati: 64
Nr.| Serie inel
Crt

001 RO 22
002 RO 21
003 RO 21
004 RO 20
005 RO 22
006 RO 22
007 RO 22
008 RO 22
009 RO 22
010 RO 22
011 RO 22
012 RO 22
013 RO 22
014 RO 22
015 RO 22
016 RO 22
017 RO 22
018 RO 22
019 RO 22
020 RO 22
021 RO 22
022 RO 22
023 RO 22
024 RO 22
025 RO 21
026 RO 21
027 RO 21
028 RO 22
029 RO 22
030 RO 22
031 RO 22
032 RO 21
033 RO 22
034 RO 22
035 RO 22
036 RO 22

Antena Club

Benzing 48907284 SW-4.7 HW-8.0
BENZING-M3

278124M
566081M
566089F
699074F
278120F
278116M
240033M
240022M
273032M
240040M
240072M
240036M
240058M
240018M
240059M
240010M
240026M
240063M
240064M
240053M
240029M
240028M
240086M
240051M
566028M
566009M
566078M
240045M
240030M
273043M
273039M
566068M
240015M
240041M
240013M
240023F

Se=

GUT

GUT
GUT
TR
GUT
TR
SZPA
GUT
ABSF
AB
GUT
TR
BL
GUT
GUT
NGSF

09 GPS
09 +000
09

DB06B75D
DA2697D0
DBO2E5B3
DBO2E5DC
DBO2E5SFO
DB06B70E
DB06B727
DB06B719
DB0O6B72C
DB06B745
DB0O6B76B
DBO6B75A
DB06B734
DB06B757
DB06B762
DB06B712
DB06B750
DB06B721
DB06B74F
DBO6B73E
DA26B184
DA269937
DA269659
DA26B0OCO
DA269662
DA26AF97
DA26AESA
DA26AFES5
DA269626
DA26B13D
DA26B0A2
DA269817
DAOOF95F
DA2696AF
DA7C61D1
DB02E5C1

Cod concurs

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS+03h

20173

Familia Ghita

+26.10.19,20

Serie ceas
Autorizare

Ea—

402971

80004994
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Concurs 01.ConcursADJUD Loc lansare
Cod columbofil: 00001 029909 Columbofil Familia Ghita
Latitudine +44.28.37,20 Longitudine +26.10.19,20
Ceas Atomic 06.05.23 18:05:09 @PS
Ceas M3 06.05.23 18:05:09 +000
Sincronizare 06.05.23 18:05:09 GPS+03h
Por. imbarcati: 64
Nr.| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare A|Observatii
Crt are |senzor Data Ora C
037 RO 22 240068F|BL DA2A83ED|06.05 18:14:06]1
038 RO 22 240017F | AB DBO2ESFD|06.05 18:14:13 1
039 RO 22 240067F | TR DA2A8079|06.05 18:14:22 1
040 RO 22 240042F |GUT |DA27056A|06.05 18:14:31 |1
041 RO 22 273045F|AB DBO2E5AA|[06.05 18:14:42 |1
042 RO 22 273041F|AB DBO2E5D5|06.05 18:14:501
043 RO 22 240004F |SZPA |DAS71A59 06.05 18:14:581
044 RO 20 699055F |AB DA2A7C51|06.05 18:15:03 |1
045 RO 22 240019F|ABPA |DBO2E5SRB4 06.05 18:15:101
046 RO 21 566021F|AB DA26538E(06.05 18:15:18]1
047 RO 22 243709F|SZSF|DA26526F 06.05 18:15:26 |1
048 RO 21 566001F |ABSF|DBO2ESEY 06.05 18:15:38|1
049 RO 22 240027F|SZSF|DBO2ESEC 06.05 18:15:48|1
050 RO 22 273034F|AB DBO2ESAB|06.05 18:15:57 |1
051 RO 22 273040F|GUT |DBO2ES5FS 06.05 18:16:06 |1
052 RO 21 566033F|GUT |DA270801 06.05 18:16:15|1
053 RO 21 566079F|NG DA8BFAA49|06.05 18:16:22 (1
054 RO 22 240009F|GUT |DA2A82BB 06.05 18:16:31 |1
055 RO 21 566019F|TR DA2A83EF|06.05 18:16:39|1
056 RO 21 566047F|GUT |DBO2ESEE 06.05 18:16:47|1
057 RO 22 240060F|GUT |DASFA7ABR 06.05 18:16:56 |1
058 RO 21 566007F|GUT |DA2A8357 06.05 18:17:06|1
059 RO 18 7249F |AB DBO2E5SBD|06.05 18:17:18|1
060 RO 23 270010F|GUT |DAFCO8AQ 06.05 18:17:26 (1
061 RO 23 270003F |GUT |DA2704EE|06.05 18:17:36 |1
062 RO 23 270006F |GUT |DA287C32|06.05 18:17:44 |1 p
063 RO 23 270005F|GUT DA2BA7D9|06.05 18:17:51 |1
064 RO 23 270004F|GUT |DAA461CC 06.05 18:17:59]|1
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Antena Club Autorizare

1:48907284
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